21
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT
PVC SURFACE BOXES
C A B L E  M A N A G E M E N T-  P V C
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-1211LD PVC BOX 3X3 - SURFACE 200
 RXT-1212LD PVC BOX 6X3 - SURFACE 120
 ORDERING CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION STD. MOQ PRICE
   PACKING
 RXT-9020CL/GY 20mm CONDUIT - FLEXIBLE CORRUGATED
  HEAVY GAUGE GREY 50 metre COIL 1
 RXT-9025CL/GY 25mm CONDUIT - FLEXIBLE CORRUGATED
  HEAVY GAUGE GREY 50 metre COIL 1